GPP20M-E3/73
(EFI) / Vishay with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ GPP20M-E3/73: Info@IC-Components.com
MBR160RLG
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 1A AXIAL
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 15000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CMMSH1-40L
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 1A SOD123F
Manufacturers: Central Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 39000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
US1JE-TP
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 600V 1A SMAE
Manufacturers: Micro Commercial Components
(MCC)
In Stock: New original, 6000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SBRS5641T3G
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY SMB
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 2500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
FDLL4148
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 100V 200MA LL34
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 112500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
MBRS1100T3G
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 1A SMB
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 247500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
MBR1650
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 50V 16A TO220AC
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 1900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
RB751V-40
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 30MA SOD323
Manufacturers: Comchip Technology
In Stock: New original, 87000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GPP5V0-16
Description: IGBT Modules
Manufacturers:
In Stock: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
RB081L-20TE25
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 20V 5A PMDS
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GPP20M
Description: GPP20M VISHAY DO-15
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 35000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
S1PK-M3/84A
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 800V 1A DO220AA
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 9000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CDBFN140-G
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 1A SOD323
Manufacturers: Comchip Technology
In Stock: New original, 12900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GPP20K
Description: GPP20K VISHAY DO-15
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CMR1F-04M TR13
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1A SMA
Manufacturers: Central Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 99800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
BYV25D-600,118
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 600V 5A DPAK
Manufacturers: WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
S3AB
Description: DIODE GP 50V 3A SMB
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 68000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GPP20M-E3
Description: GPP20M-E3 N/A DO-15
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SS22T3G
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 20V 2A SMB
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 12000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SSA23LHE3/5AT
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 2A DO214AC
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 99000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
MRS1504T3G
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1.5A SMB
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 15000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
RB162M-60TR
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 1A PMDU
Manufacturers: LeCroy (Teledyne LeCroy)
In Stock: New original, 87000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GPP20A
Description: GPP20A VISHAY DO-15
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2H100UF
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 2A SMBFLAT
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 29000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GPP10J-E3/54
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 600V 1A DO204AL
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 49500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
RSX301LA-30TR
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 3A PMDT
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 32000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VF30120S-E3/4W
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 120V 30A ITO220AB
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 57000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
S40B
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 100V 40A DO5
Manufacturers: GeneSiC Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 3400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SBR0220LP-7
Description: DIODE SBR 20V 200MA 2DFN
Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
In Stock: New original, 81000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GPP20J
Description: GPP20J VISHAY DO-15
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of GPP20M-E3/73
Part Number GPP20M-E3/73 Manufacturer / Brand Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Series - Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Package / Case DO-204AC, DO-15, Axial Packaging Tape & Box (TB)
Mounting Type Through Hole Supplier Device Package DO-204AC (DO-15)
Operating Temperature - Junction -55°C ~ 150°C Detailed Description Diode Standard 1000V 2A Through Hole DO-204AC (DO-15)
Diode Type Standard Current - Average Rectified (Io) 2A
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.1V @ 2A Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 5µA @ 1000V
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 1000V Speed Standard Recovery >500ns, > 200mA (Io)
Capacitance @ Vr, F - Other Names
GPP20M-E3/73-ND
GPP20M-E3/73GITB
Stock Quantity 300 pcs Stock Category Discrete Semiconductor Products > Diodes - Rectifiers - Single
Description DIODE GEN PURP 1KV 2A DO204AC Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to GPP20M-E3/73
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
GPP20M-E3/73 Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: GPP20M-E3/73
Manufacturer / Brand Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Part of Description: DIODE GEN PURP 1KV 2A DO204AC
Datasheets: GPP20M-E3/73.pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE